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What did I do? User Experience, User Interface,

Information Architecture

Collaboration company focusing on visitor registration
and online management.

| developed the user panel and administrative interface. | also
assisted with content development and continue to work on
this project with the intelligent visitor software.

Online Visitor Registration Solutions

HERE. IN (Side Project)
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Visitors 79 Totals
@ Visitor
Visitors v Purpose v/ NDA v Sign In v Sign Out v
f1 Employee
0 Devices % Bernice Holloway Meeting v/ Signed 02:36PM 04:36PM
a4 Analysis 0 Eddie Higgins Interview \/ Signed 04:59PM Sign out
(:'.‘1' Admin e Ryan Lawson Interview /' NDA on file 09:15AM 12:15AM
& Settings @ Bora Fowles Interview </ Signed 10:53AM Sign out
, Brandon Waters Meeting \/ Signed 08:36AM Sign out
Q Howard Leonard Meeting v/ NDAon file 11:03AM 12:03PM
= Feedback
@ Nancy Mann Meeting v/ Signed 09:48AM 11:48AM
@ Marc Reed Mesting V' Signed 12:49PM 03:49PM
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Name v E-mail Mobile (optional) \/ Created Date v <« » Clear X
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@ Bernice Holloway b_holloway@braulio.com 584-155-2580 09 Apr 2017 oo Company +
M  Analysis
O @ Eddie Higgins eHiggins@yahoo.com Null 30 Jan 2017 coe Created Date -
% Admin Choose Date
e Ryan Lawson hyatt_mariane@gmail.com 032-956-9566 07 ul 2017
£ Settings [‘ Edit Employee Updated Date
@ Dora Fowler dfowler@langworth.com 566-210-7354 3 ﬁ]‘ Remove 1° Choose Date
* Markas Important
-
O ‘ Brandon Waters b_waters@kerluke.com Null 2 52§ Mark as Spam 0 Status -
@ Export as CSV New Open
= Feedback Howard Leonar d h_leonard@gaylord.com 643-957-9522 0 lo Pending Closed
Priority
@ Nancy Mann nancy_mann@yahoo.com 684-000-9872 25 Mar 2017 soe Low Medium
High
0 @ More Rod mare._reed@yahoo.com 417-034-6985 13 Aug 2017
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Thanks for
watching..
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Weizhi Li (project processing...stay tuned)




